
 
 

KNIGHTS’ BASKETBALL CAMP 2011 
Basketball Fundamental Development Skills, Strength and Conditioning 

 
To all parents, athletes and friends… Northside will host their annual Basketball camp at the 
Castle.  The goal of this camp is to develop girls’ & boys’ fundamental basketball skills to the 
highest level we can achieve.  Coach Keith Northcutt will be coaching the camp for boys and 
Coach Mike Gannon for the girls. They both have great teaching skills, motivation, and have 
kid friendly attitude. This will be a GREAT camp! 
 
Dates:  June 13th – 17th and 20th – 24th 
Cost:   $50.00 for campers thru the 6th grade (one week) 

$100.00 for campers 7th thru 12th grade (two weeks) 
Times:  8:00 am – 12:00 pm for grades up to 6th grade 
   1:00 pm – 5:00 pm for grades 7th thru 12th  
 
Northside will take all precautions to ensure the safety of all children.  We know accidents do happen,  
therefore by signing this document, I release Keith Northcutt, Mike Gannon and Northside Methodist 
Academy along with Faculty and Staff from any and all claims of any damage or illness incurred while 
participating in camp. 
 

Parent Signature _______________________________ 
 
Camper Signature _______________________________ 
 
T-shirt size: YS YM YL AS AM AL XL 2XL 3XL 
 

 
Please make checks payable to Northside Methodist Academy deadline is June 6.  

Please mail this sheet filled out and signed back to Northside Methodist Academy, 
2600 Redmond Road, Dothan, AL 36303. 

 
All campers who attend will receive a 2011 Camp T-shirt along with individual 

awards. 
  



NMA Lady Knights Basketball Camp 
2011 

       

       Day Date Times 

    Monday June 6 6 - 8 pm 
    Thursday June 9 6 - 8 pm 
    Monday June 13 6 - 8 pm 
    Thursday June 16 6 - 8 pm 
    Monday June 20 4 - 6 pm 
    Thursday June 23 4 - 6 pm 
    Monday June 27 6 - 8 pm 
    Thursday June 30 6 - 8 pm 
    Monday July 11 6 - 8 pm 
    Thursday July 14 6 - 8 pm 
    (Note: This is also wired week, some many not participate) 

 
       Monday July 18 6 - 8 pm 

    Thursday July 21 6 - 8 pm 
     


